STOWE BIKE CLUB TIME TRIAL SERIES

POS

10
11
12

13
14
15
16

17
18

TIMERS:

Randolph Rd

08/12/09

NAME

Luke Moore
Taylor Hubbard

Jay Provencher
Bob Bailey

Keith Woodward
Jay Kimberley
Tim Hulse

Donna Smyers
Dan Greenleaf

Jessica Gearhart
Pat Driscoll
Dot Helling

Carol VanDyke
Kevin Fahey
Dave Boucher
Tom Puleio

Cap Chenoweth
Jan Hulse

12.5mi

TIME

29:

30:

31
31:

32
32
33

34:
35:

35:
36
36

36:
37:
37

37:

38
38

54

16

44
53

11
40
19

0
5

28
29
43

54
35
52
57

14
16

Trina Hosmer

Rob Apple

POINTS
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100

98.8

94.2
93.8

92.9
91.5
89.7

87.9
85.2

84.3
82
81.4

81
79.6
79
78.8

78.2
78.1

AVG SPD

25.08

24.78

23.63
23.52

233
22.96
22.51

22.06
21.38

21.15
20.56
20.43

20.33
19.96
19.81
19.76

19.62
19.6
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